

5671

CEMENT FIELD TICKET AND TREATMENT REPORT

Invoice # 807596

Customer	SPEEDY WELL SERVICE LLC	State, County	Chautauqua, Kansas	Cement Type	CLASS A
Job Type	LONGSTRING	Section	35	Excess (%)	25%
Customer Acct #	3821	TWP	34S	Density	14.5
Well No.	WEMMER #111	RGE	11E	Water Required	6.6081
Mailing Address	402 W Elm	Formation		Yield	1.4894
City & State	Sedan, KS. 67361	Tubing		Sacks of Cement	170
Zip Code		Drill Pipe		Slurry Volume	45.09
Contact		Casing Size	2 7/8	Displacement	6.91
Email		Hole Size	6 1/4	Displacement PSI	
Cell		Casing Depth	1195	MIX PSI	
Dispatch Location	CUSHING	Hole Depth	1210	Rate	

Code	Cement Pump Charges and Mileage	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
CE0450	PSI CHARGES (0-1500)	1	PER JOB	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
CE0001	PICKUP MILEAGE CHARGE	90	PER MILE	\$3.00	\$ 270.00
CE0002	PUMP TRUCK/HEAVY EQUIPMENT MILEAGE CHARGE	180	PER MILE	\$7.15	\$ 1,287.00
CE0711	MINIMUM CEMENT DELIVERY CHARGE	1	PER UNIT	\$660.00	\$ 660.00
CE0525	BLENDING CHARGE	253.2	PER CUFT	\$1.80	\$ 455.76
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
EQUIPMENT TOTAL					\$ 4,172.76

Code	Cement, Chemicals and Water	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
CC5800A	CLASS A CEMENT (SALES) BLEND (SK)	170	0	\$20.00	\$ 3,400.00
CC6079	PHENOSEAL	80	0	\$1.35	\$ 108.00
CC6077	KOL SEAL (50# SK)	900	0	\$0.50	\$ 450.00
CC5326	GRANULATED SALT (50#) SELL BY #	900	0	\$0.75	\$ 675.00
CC5965	PREMIUM GEL/BENTONITE (50#)	300	0	\$0.30	\$ 90.00
CC6159	CITY WATER (PER 1000 GAL)	5400	Per Gal	\$0.03	\$ 162.00
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
Chemical Total					\$ 4,885.00

Code	Cement Water Transports	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
WS2402	WATER TRANSPORT (CEMENT)	3	ATER TRANSPORT (CEME	\$120.00	\$ 360.00
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
Transports Total					\$ 360.00

Code	Cement Floating Equipment (TAXABLE)	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
0	Cement Basket	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	Centralizer	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	Float Shoe	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	Float Collars	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	Guide Shoes	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	Baffle and Flapper Plates	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	Packer Shoes	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	DV Tools	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	Ball Valves, Swedges, Clamps, Misc	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0	BALL VALVE - 2" STEEL	0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -
0		0		\$0.00	\$ -

Code	Plugs and Ball Sealers	Quantity	Unit	Price per Unit	
CP6176	2 7/8" RUBBER PLUG	1	PER UNIT	\$45.00	\$ 45.00
0	Downhole Tools	0		\$0.00	\$ -
CEMENT FLOATING EQUIPMENT TOTAL					\$ 45.00

TRUCK#	DRIVER NAME	SALES TAX	TOTAL	DISCOUNTED TOTAL
659	TRACY WILLIAMS	\$ 9,462.76	\$ 9,462.76	\$ 9,462.76
398	JOHN WADE	\$ 419.05	\$ 9,881.81	\$ 9,881.81
564	MAURO LIMAS	\$ 125.60	\$ 10,007.41	\$ 10,007.41
679 T-102	TRAMPIS SPLECHTER	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,157.41	\$ 10,157.41
		50% (-DISCOUNT)	\$ 5,078.70	\$ 5,078.70
			\$ 4,940.91	\$ 4,940.91

Tax: # 209.53

AUTHORIZATION _____
 DATE 5/12/16

TITLE _____
 FOREMAN Tracy Williams

I ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE PAYMENT TERMS, UNLESS SPECIFICALLY AMENDED IN WRITING ON THE FRONT OF THE FORM OR IN THE CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT RECORDS, AT OUR OFFICE, AND CONDITIONS OF SERVICE ON THE BACK OF THIS FORM ARE IN EFFECT FOR SERVICES IDENTIFIED ON THIS FORM.

ENTERED MAY 16 2016

